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MAHARERA REGISTRATION NO. P51900017371 (https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in) - Phase I

Sales & Site Office: Sumer Trinity Vertical, New Prabhadevi Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.
Web: www.trinityvertical.co.in

SOLVE.EVOLVE

Corporate Office: 203, A Wing, Peninsula Corporate Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.
Fax: +91 22 2490 1919 | Web: www.sumergroup.co.in

*Disclaimer: The information in this collateral is indicative of the kind of development that is proposed. Subject to the approval of the authorities or in the interest of continuing improvements, the
developer reserves the right to change the layout, plans, specifications features, brands used or amenities without prior notice or obligation. The amenities shown inside the images in the brochure are
purely indicative. All amenities, fixtures, brands, tiles, etc. mentioned in the brochure or displayed in the show/sample flats are subject to availability and quality checks of the specific design at the time of
execution and implementation. This Advertisement/printed material does not constitute an offer or contract of any nature whatsoever between the promoters and the recipient. All transactions in this
development shall be subject to and governed by the terms & conditions of the agreement for sale to be entered into between the parties. Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017
(MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations made thereunder.
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01. Open Lawn 08. Existing Swimming Pool
02. Tennis Court* 09. Kids Play Area
. 03. Restaurant & Banquet Hall 10. Splash Pad*
04. Study Area* 11. Existing Slide Pool*
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1 FLOOR PLAN
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APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 02
Rera Carpet Area 3125.31SFT Rera Carpet Area 3125.15SFT
Deck Area 427.25SFT Deck Area 430.30SFT
Total 3552.56SFT Total 3555.45SFT
Entrance Lobby D ¢ : 58.87SFT D53"X9'8" 50.71SFT Entrance Lobby i22'3"X5'0" : 111.25SFT
Dining 153"X15'11" 242.78SFT Bathroom -3 C6'11"X6'3" 43.18SFT Dining 20'3"X10'4" 209.18SFT
i 50"X7'6" © 37.50SFT L42mX4'9" © 19.76SFT Living ©203"X15'5" 0 312.05SFT
iy 20'3"X15'5" 312.05SFT L oploxsi 28 59SFT b R 203"X8'10" LTS.8OSET
Living - Deck 20'3"X8'10" 178.80SFT Powder room D64 X4'5" 27.91SFT Den i22'0"X15'1" 331.76SFT Bedroom -3 Deck 22'10"X6"2" 140.63SFT
Den L 220°X15'1" ¢ 33L76SFT Bedroom - 4 ©139"X152"  © 208.45SFT Den Niche ©O411"X2'8" i 13.06SFT Bathroom - 3 L 60"X89" © 52.50SFT
Den Niche L b oX % i 13.06SFT ©13'9"X4'8" ¢ 64.07SFT Den Deck ©O11'8"X5'10" ¢ 67.97SFT Powder room PoOSSX4T" i 2477SFT
LEGEND : : : : : : : 0" on o :
? Den - Deck 11'8"X5'10 67.97SFT Passage - 4 c 7'3"X102" : 73.66SFT Bedroom - 1 i 16'8"X13'3" 220.74SFT Bedroom - 4 12'0"X13'9 165.00SFT
L___J Sunkarea Bedroom-1 ©168"X14'9"  © 245.73SFT Passage - 4A D46"X3'8" : 16.47SFT Passage - 1 ©6'8"X9'8" © 64.33SFT i 13'9"X9'8" g 132.82SFT
Deck area hatch B L 1237XTs" . 90.77SFT Dresser 0 Cat 38.52SFT Bathroom - 1 L1213 XT7S" © 90.77SFT Passage - 4 i 13'6"X4'0" : 54.00SFT
72 200/150mm block wall hatch Passage - 1 L 68X82" | 5434SFT Bathroom - 4 L 66'X710" :  5090SFT Common Passage - 1 :  7'0"X4'6" . 3150SFT Dresser ©411"X7'10"  © 38.52SFT
- 11{00mm blc;ICI}(l Wa}il }'11211t;h . Common Passage - 1 7'0"X4'6" 31.50SFT 4'7"X3'11" 17.95SFT Bedroom - 2 17'0"X11'0" 187.00SFT Bathroom - 4 6'8"X8'11" 59 40SFT
W'iifowwa ateh till beam bottom Bedroom-2 . 170"X110" | 187.00SFT Kitchen ©o128"X21'3" 1 269.02SFT Bathroom - 2 ©O123'X71" 0 86.73SFT Kitchen ©OIIS"X143"  © 162.59SFT
Bathroom -2 12'3"X5'3" 64.31SFT Kitchen Deck ©22'4"X62" 137.55SFT Bedroom - 2 Deck P4'5"X9'6" 41.90SFT o 5'11MX9'8" 57.18SFT
Bedroom2 -Deck : 4'5"X9'6" i 42.89SFT Staff ©106"X5'4" 1 55.96SET Common Passage -2 @ 5'4"X13'11" | 74.19SFT Kitchen Deck o 4'10X9'5" i 4545SFT Not to Scale
Common Passage -2 : 5'0"X82" © 40.80SFT Staff Bathroom Le4mX3s © 21.58SFT Bedroom - 3 ©12'4"X19'4"  © 238.33SFT Staff / Utility ©147°X76" 1 109.35SFT
Bedroom-3 177X : 196.19SFT : : ©2'3"X5'10" 13.11SFT Staff Bathroom i 4'10"X4'4" : 20.91SFT
*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations * INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE
made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.




2" TO 29" - TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
4 BHK

LEGEND

T"""7 Sunk area

T Deck area hatch

V7] 200/150mm block wall hatch
B2 100mm block wall hatch

R.C.C wall hatch till beam bottom
Window
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APARTMENT 01
Rera Carpet Area 2954.58SFT
Deck Area 255.96SFT
Total 3210.54SFT
Entrance Lobby 22'6"X5'0" 112.50SFT
Dining 20'3"X13'7" 275.00SFT Passage - 4
LiVil‘lg 42'3"X14'7" 616.00SFT Passage -4A
Living Deck - 1 20'3"X6'5" 129.80SFT Bathroom - 4
Living Deck - 2 13'9"X6'5" 88.13SFT Kitchen
38"X2'6" 9.15SFT Staff
Bedroom - 1 16'8"X13'3" 220.75SFT
Passage - 1 6'8"X14'0" 93.24SFT Staff Bathroom
Bathroom - 1 10'0"X7'5" 74.10SFT
Bedroom - 2 18'0"X11'6" 207.00SFT
Bathroom - 2 10'0"X6'5" 64.10SFT
Common Passage 7'8"X10'0" 76.60SFT
Bedroom - 3 1711"X1r'o" 197.12SFT
Bathroom - 3 10'7"X5'11" 62.63SFT
Powder room 6'11"X4'1" 28.23SFT
Bedroom - 4 15'9"X13'11" 219.24SFT

40"X2'7"
78"X8'11"
40"X2'7"
710"X10'3"
12'1"X18'6"
12'1"X5'7"
86"X5'5"
51"X5'1"

10.32SFT
68.25SFT
10.32SFT
80.25SFT
223.48SFT
67.40SFT
45.98SFT
25.65SFT

*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations
made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.
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APARTMENT 02
Rera Carpet Area
Deck Area

Total

Entrance Lobby
Dining
Living
Living Deck - 1
Living Deck - 2

Bedroom - 1
Passage - 1
Bathroom - 1
Bedroom - 2
Bathroom - 2
Common Passage
Kitchen

Kitchen Deck
Staff Bathroom

22'6"X5'0"
20'3"X13'7"
42'3"X14'7"
20'3"X6'S"
13'9"X6'5"
3'8"X2'6"
16'8"X13'3"
6'8"X14'0"
10'0"X7'5"
18'0"X11'6"
10'0"X6'5"
5'5"X13'11"
14'9"X11'7"
8'10"X2'10"
4'10"X8'0"
4'11"X3'11"

2968.92SFT
255.96SFT
3224.88SFT

112.50SFT
275.00SFT
616.00SFT
129.80SFT
88.13SFT
9.15SFT
220.75SFT
93.24SFT
74.10SFT
207.00SFT
64.10SFT
75.30SFT
170.80SFT
25.00SFT
38.64SFT
19.28SFT

* INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE

Powder room
Staff / Utility
Bedroom - 3
Passage - 3
Bathroom - 3
Bedroom - 4
Passage - 4
Bathroom - 4

5'5"X4'8"
146"X76"
126"X17'1"
13'3"X40"
63"X10'11"
12'4"X21'4"
5'10X2'3"
63"X109"

25.21SFT
108.75SFT
213.50SFT
53.00SFT
68.25SFT
263.00SFT
13.11SFT
67.18SFT

Not to Scale



ABOVE 29" TYPICAL FLOOR
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APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 02
Rera Carpet Area 2992.16SFT Rera Carpet Area 3006.18SFT
Deck Area 256.16SFT Deck Area 256.16SFT
Total 3248.32SFT Total 3262.34SFT
Entrance Lobby 22'6"X5'0" 112.50SFT Passage - 4 7'8"X8'11" 68.25SFT Entrance Lobby 22'6"X5'0" 112.50SFT Powder room 515X 4'g" 2521SFT
Dining 20'9"X13'6" 280.12SFT Passage - 4A 4'0"X2'7" 10.32SFT Dining 20'9"X13'6" 280.12SFT Staff / Utility 16'6"X7'6" 123.75SFT
Living 42'3"X14'9" 623.18SFT Bathroom - 4 7'10"X10'3" 80.25SFT Living 42'3"X14'9" 623.18SFT Bedroom - 3 12'6"X17'1" 213.50SFT
Living Deck - 1 20'3"X6'5" 129.80SFT Kitchen 13'1"X18'6" 223 48SFT Living Deck - 1 20'3"X6'5" 129.80SFT Passage - 3 13'3"X4'0" 53.00SFT
Living Deck - 2 13'8"X6'5" 87.56SFT Staff 13'1"X4'11" 67.40SFT Living Deck - 2 13'8"X6'S" 87.56SFT Bathroom - 3 6'3"X10'11" 68.25SFT
8'4"X2'6" 20.82SFT 9'6"X5'5" 45.98SFT 8'4"X2'6" 20.82SFT Bedroom - 4 13'3"X21'4" 282.62SFT
Bedroom - 1 16'8"X13'3" 220.75SFT Staff Bathroom 5'1"X5'1" 25.65SFT Bedroom - 1 16'8"X13'3" 220.74SFT Passage - 4 4'0"X2'7" 10.32SFT
Passage - | 6'8"X14'0" 93.24SFT Passage - | 6'8"X14'0" 93.24SFT Bathroom - 4 63"X10'11" 68.25SFT
Bathroom - 1 10'0"X7'5" 74.10SFT Bathroom - 1 10'0"X7'5" 74.10SFT
Bedroom - 2 18'0"X11'6" 207.00SFT Bedroom - 2 18'0"X11'6" 207.00SFT
Bathroom - 2 10'0"X6'5" 64.10SFT Bathroom - 2 10'0"X6'5" 64.10SFT
Common Passage 7'8"X10'0" 76.60SFT Common Passage 5'5"X13'11" 75.30SFT
LEGEND Bedroom - 3 17'11"X11'0" 197.12SFT Kitchen 14'9"X11'7" 170.80SFT
[™""7 Sunk area Bathroom-3 107"X5'11" 62.63SFT 8'10"X2'10" 25.00SFT
T Deck area hatch Powder room 6'11"X4'1" 28.23SFT Kitchen Deck 4'10"X8'0" 38.64SFT
V7 200/150mm block wall hatch Bedroom - 4 15'9"X13'11" 219.24SFT Staff Bathroom 4'11"X3'11" 19.28SFT

B2 100mm block wall hatch
R.C.C wall hatch till beam bottom
Window
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*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations * INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE
made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative

subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.



13" TO 29" FLOOR
1 APARTMENT PER FLOOR
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BEDROOM -7

APARTMENT 01
Rera Carpet Area
Deck Area

Total

Entrance Lobby
Dining

Dining Deck
Living -1
Living Deck -1

Living -2
Living Deck -2
Pooja Room
Bedroom-1
Passage-1
Dresser-1
Bathroom -1
Bedroom-2

Dresser/Bathroom 2

Bedroom-3
Passage-3
Bathroom -3

Bedroom-4
Passage-4
Bathroom -4

72"XS5'0"
20'3"X27'9"
20'3"X6'5"
44'9"X14'7"
28"2"X6'S"
3'7"X2'6"
3'7"X2'6"
20'3"X33'3"
20'3"X6'5"
5'9"X12'5"
16'8"X13'9"
5'9"X14'0"
10'11"X92"
1011"X7'1"
20'3"X14'9"
X"
12'6"X15'6"
5'6"X4'1"
6'6"X7'10"
3'7"X31"
13'4"X15'3"
3'8"X4'1"
5'11"X10'9"

5934.90SFT
516.72SFT
6451.62SFT

35.80SFT
561.93SFT
129.80SFT
652.45SFT
180.78SFT
8.95SFT
9.95SFT
673.31SFT
129.80SFT
71.42SFT
229.21SFT
80.50SFT
100.03SFT
77.31SFT
298.69SFT
132.91SFT
193.75SFT
22.44SFT
50.89SFT
11.02SFT
203.28SFT
14.93SFT
63.64SFT

Nl

BATHROOM-7 STAFF

! =, STAFF
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S —

7

STAFF-1

Common Passage-1
Common Passage-2
Staff / Utility
Bedroom-5
Passage-5
Bathroom -5
Dresser-5
Lounge/Den
Powder room
Common Passage-3
Bedroom-6
Passage-6
Bathroom -6
Bedroom-7
Dresser-7
Passage-7
Bathroom -7
Kichen

Service Entry
Pantry

Staff

Staff-1

Staff Bathroom

5'5"X13'9"
311"X4'1"
146"X13'5"
16'8"X13'9"
6'8"X8'4"
1010"X7'6"
170"X6'5"
180"X11'6"
6'11"X4'7"
49"X13'0"
15'5"X11"0"
26"X3'8"
107"X6'1"
15'5"X14'7"
73"X70"
77"X2'10"
73"X11'7"
15'1"X 142"
6'8"X3'5"
9'10"X8's"
15'1"X6'3"
§6"X5'5"
62"X5'1"

74.53SFT
15.99SFT
194.59SFT
229.08SFT
55.47SFT
75.00SFT
109.14SFT
207.00SFT
31.69SFT
61.75SFT
169.62SFT
9.15SFT
64.33SFT
224.82SFT
50.75SFT
21.45SFT
83.96SFT
213.53SFT
22.78SFT
82.77SFT
94.25SFT
46.07SFT
31.29SFT

*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations
made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.
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Above 29" FLOOR
1 APARTMENT PER FLOOR
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LEGEND

T"7"7 Sunk area

T Deck area hatch

V77 200/150mm block wall hatch
B2 100mm block wall hatch

R.C.C wall hatch till beam bottom
Window

1

APARTMENT 01
Rera Carpet Area
Deck Area

Total

6008.50SFT
516.72SFT
6525.22SFT

Entrance Lobby
Dining
Dining Deck

Living -1
Living Deck -1
Living -2
Living Deck -2

Pooja Room
Bedroom-1
Passage-1
Dresser-1
Bathroom-1
Bedroom-2
Dresser/Bathroom 2
Bedroom-3
Passage-3
Bathroom-3
Bedroom-4
Passage-4
Bathroom-4
Common Passage-1

72"X5'0"
20'9"X27'9"
20'3"X6'5"
8'4"X2'6"
43'10"X14'9"
28'3"X6'5"
20'9"X33'3"
20'3"X6'S"
8'4"X2'6"
5'9"X12'5"
16'8"X13'9"
5'9"X14'0"
10'11"X9"2"
101" X7'1"
20'3"X14'9"
nn"xirn"
12'6"X15'6"
5'6"X4'1"
6'6"X10'9"
13'4"X15'3"
3'8"X4'1"
5'11"X10'9"
5'5"X13'9"

35.80SFT
575.81SFT
129.80SFT
20.82SFT
646.49SFT
181.37SFT
689.94SFT
129.80SFT
20.82SFT
71.42SFT
229.21SFT
80.50SFT
100.03SFT
77.31SFT
298.69SFT
132.91SFT
193.79SFT
22.44SFT
69.88SFT
203.13SFT
14.93SFT
63.64SFT
74.53SFT

Common Passage-2
Staff / Utility
Bedroom-5
Passage-5
Bathroom-5
Dresser-5
Lounge/Den
Powder room
Common Passage-3
Bedroom-6
Passage-6
Bathroom-6
Bedroom-7
Dresser-7
Passage-7
Bathroom-7
Kichen

Service Entry
Pantry

Staff

Staff-1

Staff Bathroom

3'11"X4'1"
16'6"X13'5"
16'8"X13'9"
6'8"X8'4"
10'0"X7'6"
17'0"X6'5"
18'0"X11'6"
6'11"X4'7"
4'9"X13'0"
15'5"X11"0"
2'6"X3'8"
10"7"X6'1"
15'5"X14'7"
73"X7'0"
7'7"X2'10"
73"X11'7"
16'0"X142"
6'8"X2'8"
9'10"X8's"
16'0"X6'3"
9'6"X5'5"
62"X5'1"

15.99SFT
221.43SFT
229.08SFT
55.47SFT
75.00SFT
109.14SFT
207.00SFT
31.69SFT
61.75SFT
169.62SFT
9.15SFT
64.33SFT
224.82SFT
50.75SFT
21.45SFT
83.96SFT
226.56SFT
17.71SFT
82.77SFT
100.00SFT
51.49SFT
31.29SFT

*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations
made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.

* INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE

Not to Scale
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SAMPLE FLAT PLAN
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PASSAGE-4 @

KITCHEN
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['4
STAFF 5
BEDROOM -4
BEDROOM-4
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APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 02
Rera Carpet Area 3125.31SFT Rera Carpet Area 3125.15SFT
Deck Area 427.25SFT Deck Area 430.30SFT
Total 3552.56SFT Total 3555.45SFT
Entrance Lobby ©OTX8's" © 58.87SFT ©13'9"X48" ¢ 64.07SFT Entrance Lobby ©223"X5'0" : 111.25SFT Kitchen DoO1sTX143t 162.59SFT
Dining ©O153"X15'11" 1 242.78SFT Passage - 4 ©O73"X102"  © 73.66SFT Dining ©203"X104"  : 209.18SFT POS1MX98" 57.18SFT

Lo50"XT76" © 37.50SFT Passage - 4A o 4%6"X3'8" . 16.47SFT Living ©203"X15'5" ¢ 312.05SFT Kitchen Deck D4'10X9'5" 45.45SFT
Living ©203"X1S's" 1 312.05SFT Dresser LO41"XT10" G 38.52SFT Living Deck D 203"X810"  : 178.80SFT Staff / Utility ©147°X7'6" 1 109.35SFT
Living - Deck D 203"X810" i 178.80SFT Bathroom - 4 . 66"X7'10" . 50.90SFT Den P 220°X151% s 33176SFT Staff Bathroom ~: 4'10"X44" : 2091SFT
Den L 220'X151" © 331.76SFT L ATX3N" L 17.95SFT Den Niche ; 41UX28" o 13.06SFT : :
Den Niche ©411"X2'8" i 13.06SFT Kitchen ©o12'8"X213"  © 269.02SFT Den Deck P HIEXSI0M s 67.97SFT
Den - Deck ©O118"X5'0 ¢ 67.97SFT Kitchen Deck L 224'X62" | 137.55SFT Bedroom - 1 P 1O8XI33T s 220.74SFT
Bedroom-1 D 168"X14'9" i 24573SFT Staff L 106"X54" 1 55.96SFT gassage - . OXO% L GA3SSET

P e AT A ; athroom - 1 ©O123"XT5 © 90.77SFT
Bathroom -1 123"X7'5 90.77SFT Stafl Bathroom 04"X33 21.58SFT Common Passage - 1 C70"X4'6" 31.50SFT
Passage - 1 D OBIX82M o S434SFT : : Bedroom - 2 ©170'X110"  ©  187.00SFT
Common Passage -1 :  70"X4'6" — :  31.50SFT Bathroom - 2 ©o123"X71" 1 86.73SFT
Bedroom-2 LoIToxiret 187.00SFT Bedroom -2 Deck : 4'5"X9'¢" © 41.90SFT
Bathroom -2 oo 123"X53" 1 64.31SFT Common Passage -2 © 54"X13'11" |  74.19SFT
Bedroom 2 - Deck @ 4'5"X9'6" © 42.89SFT Bedroom - 3 S 12'4"X19'4"  © 238.33SFT
Common Passage-2 | 5'0"X82" | 40.80SFT ©23'X510" 1 13.11SFT
Bedroom-3 SOI7TX112" 2 196.19SFT e i Bedroom -3 Deck @ 22'10"X62" i 140.63SFT e

©53"X9g" ¢ 50.71SFT Bathroom - 3 ©6'0"X8'9" © 52.50SFT
Bathroom -3 ©611"X63" 1 43.18SFT Powder room P5'5TX4AT { 24.77SFT

L42"X4'9" © 19.76SFT Bedroom - 4 ©12'0"X13'9" 1 165.00SFT Not to Scale

©O4'10"XS'1" 1 28.59SFT ©13'9"X9'8" ¢ 132.82SFT
Powder room L64TX4AS" © 279ISFT Passage - 4 O 13'6"X4'0" - © 54.00SFT
Bedroom - 4 ©13'9"X152" 1 208.45SFT Dresser o 4TIXT710" o 38.528FT

: : Bathroom - 4 ©68"X811" i 59.40SFT

*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations * INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE

made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.
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2ND TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN Bathroom - 3 . 6'6"X7'10" . 38.44SFT
Rera Carpet Area 6341.09SFT D 6'6"X7'10" : 50.90SFT
Deck Area 338.76SFT C36TX1" : 3.78SFT
Total 6679.85SFT Bedroom - 4 S 12'10"X16'1" : 207.59SFT
B T P r e F T T E R rar Passage_4 . 4‘X1'9" . 7OOSFT
Entrance Lobby i 09"X8'8" i S8ASSFT Bathroom - 4 D 5%6"X8'11" i 49.00SFT
o poAsXI4" ;. GI9SFT Staff / Utility D146"X14'7" 1 21141SFT
Living - 1 ©449"X14'7" 1 652.45SFT Bedroom - 5 ©16'8"X133" I 220.74SFT
Living Deck -1 Lo24'1"X44" : 104.26SFT Passage - 5 L 6'8"X8'4" : 55.47SFT
PooIXa9t b 15.56SFT Dresser -5 . 192"X6's"  © 123.00SFT
. P I8X29" i 15.56SFT Bathroom -5 DOI127"XT77" 1 9535SFT
Living -2 §203"X320" & 648.00SFT Lounge / Den ©O170"X1'6" 1 195.50SFT
Living Deck -2 oo ladnxast o 63.19SFT Powder Room L66"X4's" © 28.66SFT
o : SL'Xe'S" i 37.94SFT Common Passage-2 © 4'8"X13'0"  :  60.58SFT
Dining ©203"X279" i 561.93SFT Bedroom-6 ©18'1"X112" ¢ 168.29SFT
Dining Deck Do 14'40X4'5" : 63.19SFT L 54"X9'6" : 50.63SFT
oo SIXe's" o 37.94SFT Passage - 6 L2'6"X3's" © 8.52SFT
Bedroom - 1 ¢ 168"X133" 1 220.74SFT Bathroom - 6 ©O1'N"X4'9" 1 52.63SFT
Passage - 1 i 5'9"X14'0" 80.5SFT 710"X1'6" : 11.74SFT
Dresser-1 Lo13'1MX92" : 119.81SFT C511"X5'4" : 31.55SFT
Bathroom - 1 CO3XT” 92.60SFT Bedroom-7 Co13'9"X2014" 279.53SFT
Pooja Room P 12'5"XS'T" : 69.24SFT Passage - 7 ©93nX38" : 33.85SFT
Bedroom - 2 i22'9"X14'10" 337.38SFT Dresser - 7 L o : 53.79SFT
Dresser / Bathroom -2:  10'11"X112" 121.97SFT Study Room S 411X7'10 : 38.52SFT
Common Passage-1 : 5'5"X19'5" : 105.00SFT Bathroom - 7 ©8'9"X7'1" : 69.3SFT
Bedroom -3 12'0"X12'6" 150.00SFT Pantry © o 9'10"X8'5" 92.5SFT
: i,‘g 3X>§91f : §380£3FSTFT Kitchen ©O15'1"X142" 1 213.53SFT
: : : Staff o 15'1"Xe6'3" : 94.25SFT
Study Room Po4LXTI0" i 38.52SFT Staff-1 D86"X5'9" . 48.87SFT Not to Scale
Passage - 3 poSe"X40" b 22.00SFT Staff Bathroom ©O3I'XS'S" 0 212SFT
: Do 2'3"X2'7" : 5.8SFT
*Disclaimer: 1) Carpet area is calculated as per Circular No. 4/2017 dated 14.06.2017 (MahaRera/Secy/File No. 27/84/2017) issued by Maharashtra Real Estate Regulation Authority under the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules and regulations * INTERIOR LAYOUTS ARE INDICATIVE

made thereunder. 2) All the plans, design, images, dimensions, locations, views, facilities and other details herein are purely indicative in nature and the intended recipient should note that these are to be treated as purely provisional and informative and as such only tentative
subject to approval from respective authorities. The plans are not to scale. The content herein should not be construed as an offer/ invitation to offer/contract and does not have any legal binding. Project financed by Yes Bank Ltd. *Terms & conditions apply.



